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Prüfungsergebnisse, den Wurfvätern zugeordnet
Derby 2003

* GP 1P % 2P % 3P % OP M
1136/99 Aaron KS von der Hansaburg 1 12 11 92% 1 8%
0477/98 Addi vom Brettenbach 5 3 60% 2 40%
0725/96 Apollo von der Kammerhorst 7 5 71% 2 29%
1023/99 Arko vom Kuckucksberg 10 9 90% 1 10%
0835/96 Asko vom Mausberg 4 2 50% 2 50%
1327/95 Axel vom Bergen-Wald 1 1 100%
0945/95 Ayko KS von der Ottensteiner Burg 2 6 3 50% 2 33% 1 17% 1
0546/99 Baron von der Sagterhöhe 2 2 100%
0235/96 Basko KS von der Jydebek 12 12 100%
0480/95 Benno vom Alberthain 3 2 67% 1 33%
0227/98 Benny vom Osterberg 5 5 100%
0539/99 Birko vom Tiefenbruch 1 1 1 100%
1105/97 Carlos  Rothenuffeln 6 6 100%
0332/98 Caruso von der Asseburg 1 7 6 86% 1 14%
1032/97 Champ von der Jydebek 8 4 50% 1 13% 3 38% 1
0556/99 Chico vom Delme Horst 1 10 6 60% 2 20% 1 10% 1
0367/96 Cox vom Alberthain 3 1 33% 2 67% 1
7437/84 Dachs vom Schweezer Moor 5 3 60% 2 40%
0106/99 Dagobert vom Hege-Haus 3 51 41 80% 2 4% 7 14% 1 2
9196/96 Dingo vom Hasenloo 2 2 100%
0732/97 Don KS von Sittenbach 4 3 75% 1 25%
0439/99 Dux vom Hasenkamp 5 3 60% 1 20% 1 20%
0177/97 Elko KS vom Habichtsberg 3 3 100%
0400/98 Ex KS vom Welsbach 1 16 12 75% 3 19% 1 6% 1
0215/99 Eyk vom Theelshof 4 3 75% 1 25%
1039/98 Falcon vom Ludwigstein 3 2 67% 1 33%
0980/99 Fleck KS vom Eckhorster Berg 2 1 50% 1 50%
0678/96 Gabor KS vom Schloßgraben 6 2 33% 2 33% 2 33% 2
0001/99 Gauner vom Habichtsberg 7 6 86% 1 14%
0444/93 Gin von Sankt Jacob 1 5 3 60% 2 40% 1
0260/99 Götz von Neuarenberg 1 1 100%
0538/96 Graf vom Amtmannsloch 6 2 33% 1 17% 3 50%
0577/90 Graf KS vom Vehner Moor 8 6 75% 1 13% 1
0541/94 Grando v.d. Schladebacher Alm 5 54 42 78% 7 13% 4 7% 1
0728/98 Greif von der Malittenburg 5 5 100%
0926/00 Hasso vom Kukelorum 5 4 80% 1
0697/96 Hawk vom Möwensee 8 5 63% 3 38%
0392/96 Held vom Flintenkamp 3 3 100%
0228/95 Horthy  Silesia 3 3 100%
0496/96 Ilex  Engholms 6 2 33% 4 67%
1005/99 Isak vom Alberthain 10 8 80% 1 10% 1 10%
0716/91 Ivo vom Osterberg 12 10 83% 1 8% 1 8% 2
0133/99 Jaloux vom Schloßgraben 16 13 81% 3 19% 2
0760/97 Jim vom Upstalsboom 2 2 100%
0958/00 Jogurt KS vom Hege-Haus 14 14 100%
0815/97 Jonny vom Gleistal 1 1
0251/93 Justus vom Lingenauer Holz 2 5 4 80% 1 20%
0082/95 Kandis KS vom Hege-Haus 3 1 33% 1 33% 1 33%
0071/92 Kristan KS vom Pöttsiepen 7 6 86% 1 14%
0734/99 Lutz vom Gleistal 19 12 63% 4 21% 3 16%
0753/94 Marko vom Lingenauer Holz 1 4 4 100%
1293/98 Master vom Hinschen-Hof 1 1 1 100%
0402/97 Mat KS von der Fuchshöhe 8 5 63% 2 25% 1 13% 1
9006/02 Matcho vom Innviertel 6 5 83% 1
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0191/99 Max von der Münzenburg 4 4 100%
1298/98 Mönch vom Hinschen-Hof 4 2 50% 2 50% 1
1204/94 Nando von der Sandwüste 5 3 60% 1 20% 1 20%
0691/97 Nero KS vom Dinkelhof 15 14 93% 1 7%
0328/94 Nic KS vom Pöttsiepen 1 1 100%
0898/98 Nougat KS  Engholms 3 14 6 43% 4 29% 4
0032/98 Olex von der Rorner Heide 2 3 3 100%
1059/94 Orson KS vom Pöttsiepen 3 3 100%
0514/93 Pack KS  Pöttmes 1 1 100%
0281/95 Pascha vom Pöttsiepen 1 1 100%
0916/95 Pax von der Wenge 1 13 8 62% 2 15% 2 15% 1
0787/98 Pit vom Hellwegufer 3 1 33% 1 33% 1 33%
0672/98 Quandu vom Pulverberg 5 2 40% 3 60%
0891/92 Quast von der Kanzel 3 1 33% 1 33% 1 33%
0868/94 Quax v. Mittelbach 1 1 100%
0203/99 Quell vom Kreuzberg 4 1 25% 2 50% 1 25%
0377/97 Quent vom Wittekind 5 4 80% 1 20%
0607/92 Quo Vadis von der Roten Schanze 1 1 100%
0781/93 Rambo KS von der Roten Schanze 11 5 45% 3 27% 2 18% 1
0309/94 Roncalli KS von der Asseburg 4 4 100%
0772/97 Rune KS von Bockhöft 1 1 100%
0778/98 Satan  Rote Hecke 10 9 90% 1 10% 1
0828/96 Solo vom Pöttsiepen 4 1 25% 1 25% 2 50%
0494/98 Uri KS von der Wetterau 15 11 73% 3 20% 1 7% 1
0350/92 Vagabund KS vom Hinschen-Hof 3 2 67% 1 33%
0373/97 Vlies KS vom Hege-Haus 1 14 11 79% 2 14% 1 2
0913/97 Walk von der Wenge 2 1 50% 1
0322/94 Winston  Waidmanns 2 2 100%
0549/98 Xander KS vom Donaueck 1 9 8 89% 1 11% 1
1362/93 Xerro von der Wulfenau 3 1 33% 1 33% 1 33%
1012/97 Yves KS vom Hege-Haus 2 10 8 80% 1 10% 1 10%
1041/97 Zatopec KS vom Hege-Haus 1 1 100%
0884/97 Zenit  Rothenuffeln 2 24 22 92% 1 4% 1 1
0867/97 Zeus von der Sagterhöhe 3 3 100%

Solms 2003
* GP 1P % 2P % 3P % OP M

1136/99 Aaron KS von der Hansaburg 7 6 86% 1
0477/98 Addi vom Brettenbach 2 2 100%
0725/96 Apollo von der Kammerhorst 1 1 100%
1023/99 Arko vom Kuckucksberg 5 4 80% 1
0835/96 Asko vom Mausberg 2 2 100%
0945/95 Ayko KS von der Ottensteiner Burg 3 1 33% 2
0546/99 Baron von der Sagterhöhe 5 3 60% 1 20% 1
0235/96 Basko KS von der Jydebek 4 2 50% 2
0480/95 Benno vom Alberthain 3 3 100%
0227/98 Benny vom Osterberg 3 1 33% 2
0539/99 Birko vom Tiefenbruch 1 1 100%
1105/97 Carlos  Rothenuffeln 6 5 83% 1
0332/98 Caruso von der Asseburg 5 2 40% 2 40% 1
1032/97 Champ von der Jydebek 2 1 50% 1
0556/99 Chico vom Delme Horst 8 2 25% 3 38% 1 13% 2
0367/96 Cox vom Alberthain 2 1 50% 1
0733/96 Dachs vom Siebenbrunnen-Tal 4 4 100%
0106/99 Dagobert vom Hege-Haus 1 20 14 70% 1 5% 1 5% 4
9196/96 Dingo vom Hasenloo 2 2 100%
0732/97 Don KS von Sittenbach 2 2 100%
0439/99 Dux vom Hasenkamp 4 2 50% 1 25% 1
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0811/95 Enrico von der Feldl-Mühle 1 1 100%
0400/98 Ex KS vom Welsbach 11 8 73% 1 9% 2
0130/95 Eyk von der Fuchskaute 1 1
0889/93 Filou  Silesia 1 1 100%
0678/96 Gabor KS vom Schloßgraben 1 1 100%
0001/99 Gauner vom Habichtsberg 3 3 100%
0444/93 Gin von Sankt Jacob 2 1 50% 1 50%
0538/96 Graf vom Amtmannsloch 3 1 33% 2 67%
0261/99 Graf KS von Neuarenberg 1 1 100%
0541/94 Grando v.d. Schladebacher Alm 2 32 21 66% 7 22% 2 6% 2 1
0728/98 Greif von der Malittenburg 1 1 100%
0926/00 Hasso vom Kukelorum 5 3 60% 1 20% 1
0697/96 Hawk vom Möwensee 1 1 100%
0392/96 Held vom Flintenkamp 4 3 75% 1 25%
0228/95 Horthy  Silesia 1 1 100%
0496/96 Ilex  Engholms 5 2 40% 3
0740/00 Ingolf vom Hege-Haus 1 1
1005/99 Isak vom Alberthain 6 1 17% 2 33% 1 17% 2
0716/91 Ivo vom Osterberg 5 4 80% 1 20%
0133/99 Jaloux vom Schloßgraben 10 4 40% 2 20% 1 10% 3
0760/97 Jim vom Upstalsboom 2 1 50% 1 50%
0958/00 Jogurt KS vom Hege-Haus 12 10 83% 2
0251/93 Justus vom Lingenauer Holz 5 1 20% 3 60% 1 20%
0082/95 Kandis KS vom Hege-Haus 2 1 50% 1 50%
0071/92 Kristan KS vom Pöttsiepen 1 1 100%
1023/96 Lord KS von der stolzen Au 1 1 100%
0734/99 Lutz vom Gleistal 9 7 78% 1 11% 1 11%
0753/94 Marko vom Lingenauer Holz 1 1 100%
1293/98 Master vom Hinschen-Hof 1 1 100%
0402/97 Mat KS von der Fuchshöhe 4 3 75% 1 25%
9006/02 Matcho vom Innviertel 4 4 100%
0191/99 Max von der Münzenburg 1 1 100%
1298/98 Mönch vom Hinschen-Hof 6 3 50% 2 33% 1 1
0900/00 Nando vom Gleistal 3 2 67% 1 33%
0691/97 Nero KS vom Dinkelhof 14 8 57% 3 21% 1 7% 2
0328/94 Nic KS vom Pöttsiepen 3 3 100%
0898/98 Nougat KS  Engholms 2 2 100%
0032/98 Olex von der Rorner Heide 4 4 100% 1
0916/95 Pax von der Wenge 8 5 63% 2 25% 1
0787/98 Pit vom Hellwegufer 1 1
0672/98 Quandu vom Pulverberg 2 1 50% 1 50%
0891/92 Quast von der Kanzel 1 2 1 50% 1 50%
0377/97 Quent vom Wittekind 3 3 100%
0607/92 Quo Vadis von der Roten Schanze 1 1 100%
0781/93 Rambo KS von der Roten Schanze 2 2
0309/94 Roncalli KS von der Asseburg 6 4 67% 1 17% 1
0772/97 Rune KS von Bockhöft 1 1 100%
0778/98 Satan  Rote Hecke 1 1 100%
0828/96 Solo vom Pöttsiepen 3 1 33% 1 33% 1 33%
0494/98 Uri KS von der Wetterau 5 3 60% 1 20% 1 20%
0373/97 Vlies KS vom Hege-Haus 7 4 57% 1 14% 2 29%
0322/94 Winston  Waidmanns 3 1 33% 1 33% 1
0935/97 Xamboss KS vom Hege-Haus 1 1
0549/98 Xander KS vom Donaueck 1 9 5 56% 2 22% 1 11% 1
1012/97 Yves KS vom Hege-Haus 2 2 100%
1041/97 Zatopec KS vom Hege-Haus 1 1 100%
0884/97 Zenit  Rothenuffeln 1 18 12 67% 3 17% 3
0867/97 Zeus von der Sagterhöhe 1 1 100%


